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Euro 2008 schedule

Source: UEFA
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Top two teams in each group progress to quarter-finals

GROUP STAGE

QUARTER FINALS

GROUP
A
B
C
D

Switzerland
Austria
Romania
Spain

Czech Rep.
Croatia
France
Russia

Portugal
Germany
Netherlands
Greece

Turkey
Poland
Italy
Sweden

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Switzerland-Czech Rep
Austria-Croatia
Romania-France
Spain-Russia
Czech Rep.-Portugal
Croatia-Germany
Italy-Romania
Sweden-Spain
Switzerland-Portugal
Poland-Croatia
Netherlands-Romania
Greece-Spain

Portugal-Turkey
Germany-Poland
Netherlands-Italy
Greece-Sweden
Switzerland-Turkey
Austria-Poland
Netherlands-France
Greece-Russia
Turkey-Czech Rep
Austria-Germany
France-Italy
Russia-Sweden

Basel

Vienna

Basel

Vienna

19
21

A1-B2
C1-D2

B1-A2
D1-C2

20
22

SEMI-FINALS
Basel Vienna25 Winner Winner- -26

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL
Vienna29 Ernst Happel Stadium
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